Classifica Definitiva

Coppa ltalia Data: 07/02/2010
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:47:53

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 LIU Angus GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:32:08
2 TRAN Hoang GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:35:14
3 MORANDI Elisabetta TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:38:29
4 MASIK Martin GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:41:43
5 MALDRE Kelli GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:42:51
6 PACE Hannah GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:46:22
7 LIM Joyce GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:50:09
8 KAMENOVA Antonia GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:00:19
9 SILONOVA Tereza GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:01:41

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:48:56
2 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:34:28
3 PEZZE Giacomo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:43:47

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 WICKERT Adrian TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:00

2 CANELLA Samuele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:49:14

3 RAUS Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:12:05

Rl RUZZIER Diego GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:47:15

2 SLANZI Giordano G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:47:53

3 ANUCHKIN Mikhall TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:54:12

4 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:58:58

5 ORLER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:15:24

6 TREMUL Michael GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:35:27
PM OLENIK Giulio GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:04:08

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:40:12
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DAPRA Federico

SEGARICH Marco
MARSONER Fabio
STAMPFER Lukas

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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CORRADINI Nicolo
BELTRAMBA Dario
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
RAMPADO Giuliano
CANELLA Alberto
GALIMBERTI Oscar
MANDELLI Flavio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKIN Oleg
PAOLI Giorgio
GRATZER Hans georg
PALUSA Sergio
HUBER Hansjoerg

DE PAOLA Klaus
HOLZNER Karl
LORGIO Michele
MANZINELLO Tullio
MATTIOTTI Stefano
ORLER Melchiorre Lino

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Gianfranco
MURER Helmuth
TONOLO Silvano
CAVADA Sergio
ZUCAL Celestino
ZORZI Carlo
GISSER Helmuth

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome
DEFLORIAN Remo
RAMPADO Ernesto
DE COLLE Maurizio
KOSSLER Anton

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

00:43:22
00:55:00
01:03:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:14
00:42:54
00:44:18
00:51:54
00:54:18
01:22:25
01:35:17

Tempo
00:32:26
00:39:46
00:41:49
00:48:29
00:49:56
00:51:01
00:54:57
01:01:02
00:00:00
00:56:29
01:01:57

Tempo
00:41:30
00:43:34
00:54:26
01:03:35
01:19:44
01:25:59
01:43:20

Tempo
00:44:24
00:44:55
00:55:07
01:51:37



Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
ZANONER THOMAS
NEGRELLO Manuel
CORONA Emiliano
MALACARNE Jonni
TURRA Piero
DALLAVALLE Luca
TAIT Matteo
WIDMANN Thomas
PRADEL Nicola
ORLER Daniele
ALBERTANI Andrea
LUBELLO Daniele
CRISTELLON Stefano
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PALUSA Martina

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

1 VENTURA Alice

2 RUZZIER Margherita
PM PATSCHEIDER Lia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 CASEROTTI Camilla
2 KARBON Gerlinde

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
PM MONSORNO Stefania

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 TROI Verena
1 BREARLEY Anne
3 RAGONA Federica
4 RIVA Annamaria

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. FONZASO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:48:01
00:49:58
00:50:18
00:51:36
00:53:26
00:58:24
01:00:07
01:01:00
01:01:46
01:02:08
01:03:55
01:12:43
01:24:22
00:00:00

Tempo
01:33:46

Tempo
01:02:51
02:08:47
01:21:19

Tempo
00:45:38
01:08:35

Tempo
00:45:02

Tempo
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:45:06
00:53:22



5 CREPAZ Sabina
6 ANUCHKINA Larisa

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

TUROLLA Cristina
GRIGOLLI Brunella
PLESNICAR Marina
CANDOTTI Claudia
GUARATO Francesca
BORTOLOTTI Maria
RUINI Cristina

PM SANIN Cristina
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia
2 MASOCCO Giovanna
3 COLO Carmen

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 TRAVELLA Rosaria

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 ORLER Jessica

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 ZANETEL Claudia
2 IAGHER Elena
3 PERCONTI Erica

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:54:01
01:00:56

Tempo
00:54:08
00:59:02
01:03:42
01:04:40
01:26:39
01:30:24
01:32:14
01:39:52

Tempo
01:12:23
01:12:58
01:33:25

Tempo
02:32:37

Tempo
01:19:16

Tempo
00:48:52
00:49:18
01:06:06



